
Date

11/20/2015

11/24/2015

11/25/2015

11/30/2015

2/23/2016

2/25/2016

3/28/2016

3/29/2016

3/30/2016

3/31/2016

4/4/2016

4/5/2016

5/19/2016

6/6/2016

6/8/2016

7/20/2016

7/21/2016

7/22/2016

7/25/2016

7/26/2016

7/26/2016

Initials

TIR

TIR

JAD

TJIR

TJR

TJR

TJR

TJR

ECM

TIR

TIR

TIR

TIR

TIR

TJR

TJR

TIR

TIR

JAD

TJR

JAD

PATRICK BUCHANANV. TOWN OF GREENFIELD

Matter ID: 16354-150792

Date Opened: 11/23/2015

LEGAL FEES

Description
Conference with Mr. Buchanan’

Review file in detail

Fee agreement and Letterto client

Telephone conference with Mr.
Buchananrestatus.

Telephone conference with clientre
status.

Work onFile

Draft MCAD Complaint
Work on MCAD Complaint
Prepare Exhibit A , cover sheet for
MCAD,and review file for information.

Work on MCAD Complaint
Work on Complaint, office conference
Buchanan

Finalize Complaint, file with MCAD
Reviewfile re time-line

Review Defendants response, send to
Mr. Buchanan.

Office conference with Mr. Buchanan

regarding status

Review file, prepare for Investigative
Conference

Preparation for and representation at
Investigative Conference

Review first amendment/confederate flag
cases/public employees.

Legal research government employee
posting Confederate flag on facebook
(Duke v Hamil 977 F.Supp.2d 1291-
police officer ); (Buker v. Howard
County - fireman)

Begin draft of Reply for Position
Statement

Legal researchdisplaying confederate
flag issue

Hours

2.00

1.50

0.30

0.20

0.30

1.00

2.50

1.00

1.25

2.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

0.40

1.50

2.90

2.50

2.00

2.30

1.50

0.50

Rate

425.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

95.00

Amount

850.00

637.50

28.50

85.00

127.50

425.00

1,062.50

425.00

118.75

850.00

1,275.00

425.00

425.00

170.00

637.50

1,062.50

1,062.50

850.00

218.50

637.50

47.50

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Date

Hf27/2016

7/29/2016
8/12/2016

8/15/2016

9/21/2016

9/22/2016

11/7/2016

11/18/2016

12/29/2016

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

2/1/2017

2/3/2017

2/14/2017

2/15/2017

2/23/2017

2/28/2017

3/2/2017

3/10/2017

3/16/2017

3/21/2017

3/30/2017

4/5/2017

Initials

TJIR

TIR

TIR

TIR

TJR

TJIR

TIR

TIR

TJR

TJR

JAD

TJR

TJR

TJR

TJR

TIR

JAD

JAD

TIR

TJR

TJR

JAD

TJR

Patrick Buchanan v. Town of Greenfield

Description Hours

Workonfile, reply memo to MCAD, 2.50
continue legal research.

Work on Reply Statement 2.00

Telephone conference with investigator, 1.50
draft letter to Mr Marotta at MCAD

Revise letter to Mr. Marotta at MCAD. 0.50

Inquiry from Mr. Marotta at MCAD. 0.40
Work on Response to_Mr. Marotta 1.50
inquiry, file with MCAD

Telephone conference with client, work 1.00
on pleadings.

Telephone conference with Mr. Marotta 0.50
at MCAD

Prepare to file Notice of Withdrawal 0.50
with MCAD

Workon Superior Court Complaint. 1.50
Prepare Buchanan's portion of Complaint 1.40
v. Town of Greenfield

Legal research re venueforfiling. 1.00
Revise Superior Court Complaint 2.00
regarding Buchanan.
Work on Superior Court Complaint. 3.00
Work on Complaint and forward to 0.50
client.

Finalize and file Complaint. 4.00
Prepare Summons to Town of Greenfield 0.20
for service of Complaint

Letter to Franklin County Sheriff for 0.30
service of Complaint on Town Clerk,
Town of Greenfield

Work on discovery requests to Town 1.50
Email with Defense Counsel re Answer 0.20

Work on Buchanan discovery requests to 1.50
Defendant.

Telephone conference with Lisa at 0.10
Franklin County Shertff's departmentfor
original Summons with Return of
Service

Work on Buchanandiscovery requests. 2.50

2 of 50

Rate

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

"425.00

425.00

95.00

95.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

Amount

1,062.50

850.00

637.50

212.50

170.00

637.50

425.00

212.50

212.50

637.50

133.00

425.00

850.00

1,275.00

212.50

1,700.00

19.00

28.50

637.50

85.00

637.50

9.50

1,062.50
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Date

A4/F/2017

4/11/2017

4/13/2017

5/16/2017

6/2/2017

6/9/2017

6/12/2017

7/5/2017

8/7/2017

8/15/2017

8/15/2017

8/28/2017

8/30/2017

9/6/2017

9/7/2017

9/14/2017

9/18/2017

9/29/2017

10/2/2017

Initials

TJR

JAD

TIR

JAD

TJR

TIR

TIR

JAD

TIR

TIR

LAP

TJIR

TIR

TJR

TIR

TJR

TIR

Patrick Buchanan v. Town of Greenfield

Description

Work on Buchanan discovery requests.

Telephone conference with andletter to
Franklin County Sheriff re: return of
service on Summons

Finalize Buchanan discovery.

Input Defendant Town of Greenfield's
discovery requests to P. Buchananinto
ProLaw to begin answering discovery.

Conference with Pat Buchanan, work on

discovery answers.
Work on discoverissues.

Work on Buchanan discovery responses.

_ Prepare 9C letter to defense counsel re:
overdue document response and answers
to interrogatories to plaintiffs

Work on Buchanandiscovery responses.

Letter to defense counsel with Patrick

Buchanan's Answers to Defendant's First

Set of Interrogatories

Update pleading index with recently
filed documents

Review Greenfield's Discovery
Responses.
Assemble exhibits to defendant's

responseto plaintiff Buchanan's request
for production of documents perJ.
DeCosmo.

Prepare Case Management Statement.

Case Management Conference in
Hampshire Superior Court

Work onfile; review damages.
Office conference with client re demand.

Review Town's discovery responses.

Workon discovery review; ongoing
revision of Town's discovery response.

3 of 50

Hours

2.00

0.30

1.00

0.30

5.00

2.00

1.20

0.30

1.50

0.30

0.10

1.20

1.70

1.50

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.20

Rate

425.00

95.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

95.00

95.00

425.00

95.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

Amount

850.00

28.50

425.00

28.50

2,125.00

850.00

510.00

28.50

637.50

28.50

9.50

510.00

161.50

637.50

850.00

425.00

425.00

850.00

510.00
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Date

10/3/2017

10/5/2017

10/19/2017

10/20/2017

11/10/2017

2/26/2018

2/27/2018

3/1/2018

3/2/2018

3/29/2018

4/3/2018

4/6/2018

4/12/2018

4/13/2018

4/16/2018

4/17/2018

4/18/2018

4/23/2018

5/2/2018

5/17/2018

5/22/2018

5/23/2018

5/25/2018

5/30/2018

Initials

TIR

TJR

TIR

TIR

TIR

JAD

TIR

TJR

TJR

TJIR

TJR

TJR

TJR

TJR

TJR

TJR

TIR

TJR

TJR

TIR

TIR

J1O

TIR

TIR

Patrick Buchanan v. Town of Greenfield

Description

Review documents produced by Town.

Review records produced by Town.
Work on document review; review of

Town's discovery response.

Finish revision of Town's discovery
documentreview.

Workonfile.

Prepare draft Motion to Extend
Discovery Deadline to June 30, 2018 for
Atty. T. Ryan
Work on file/demand.

Office conference with client, Pat

Buchanan,re status.

Work on discovery, demandletter.

Schedule deposition of Chief

Begin preparing for Chief Haigh's
deposition

Work on discovery preparation
Deposition Preparation/Chief Haigh.
Deposition Preparation/Chief Haigh.

Work on deposition preparation

Prepare for and conduct deposition of
Chief Haigh, telephone conference with
client as to status

Draft second request for documents for
Buchanan;advise clients as to deposition
date.

Review file as to future discovery;
review deposition transcript

Telephone conference with client, Pat
Buchanan,re: status

Email with counsel re: discovery
schedule

Prepare Deposition Notices for Mayor
Martin and Sgt. McCarthy

Draft deposition notices (2) and letter to
counsel re: same

Workonfile/revise documents for

Buchanan deposition.
Deposition preparation for Pat Buchanan

4 of $0

Hours

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.50

2.00

0.40

1.00

2.00

1.00

0.60

2.50

1.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

6.50

1.00

1.50

0.30

0.30

0.50

1.50

3.00

Rate

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

125.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

125.00

425.00

425.00

Amount

850.00

425.00

850.00

637.50

850.00

50.00

425.00

850.00

425.00

299.00

1,062.50

425.00

1,700.00

1,700.00

2,550.00

2,762.50

425.00

637.50

127.50

127.50

212.50

62.50

637.50

1,275.00
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Date

6/52018

6/12/2018

6/18/2018

6/20/2018

6/26/2018

6/27/2018

6/27/2018

6/27/2018

7/12/2018

7/25/2018

7/27/2018

7/30/2018

8/7/2018

8/7/2018

8/8/2018

8/9/2018

8/10/2018

8/13/2018

8/14/2018

8/15/2018

8/16/2018

Initials

TIR

JIO

TJR

TIR

TJR

JAD

JAD

TJR

TIR

TIR

TIJR

TJR

JIO

TJR

TJR

TIR

TIR

TIR

TIR

TIR

JIO

Patrick Buchanan v. Town of Greenfield

Description
Telephone conference/emails re:
depositions

Receive/review/schedule deposition
notice; correspondenceto client re: same

Work on depositions of Town
Review/draft Confidentiality Order. -
Work on scheduling depositions
Email to Philbin & Associates with new

dates for depositions of Mayor Martin
and Sgt. McCarthy

Prepare Re-Notice of Deposition for
Mayor WilliamMartin and Re-Notice of

Deposition for Sgt. Daniel McCarthy

Work on scheduling depositions
Work on Buchanan document production

Work onfile/Buchanan discovery status

Work on Buchanan discovery responses

Correspondence with counsel regarding
documentproduction.

Receipt and review ofPretrial

Conference Notice from Court, update
file and schedule

Begin deposition preparation for Mayor
Martin and Sgt. McCarthy

Preparation for deposition of Mayor
Martin

Prepare for Mayor's deposition
Work on deposition preparation, review
additional documents from Town

Work on deposition preparation/Mayor
Martin.

Work on scheduling depositions

Begin review of Police Department's [A's
reports regarding Buchanan.

Begin re-noticing depositions; email
with Atty. T. Ryan re: same

§ of 50

Hours

0.40

0.20

0.50

0.50

1.00

0.20

0.30

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.20

0.20

2.00

1.00

2.50

4.00

2.00

0.50

2.00

0.40

Rate

425.00

125.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

125.00

125.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

125.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

125.00

Amount

170.00

25.00

212.50

212.50

425.00

25.00

37.50

2,125.00

425.00

425.00

425.00

85.00

25.00

850.00

425.00

1,062.50

1,700.00

850.00

212.50

850.00

30.00
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