

PATRICK BUCHANAN V. TOWN OF GREENFIELD

Matter ID: 16354-150792 Date Opened: 11/23/2015

LEGAL FEES

Date	Initials		Hours	Rate	Amount
11/20/2015	TJR	Conference with Mr. Buchanan	2.00	425.00	850.00
11/24/2015	TJR	Review file in detail	1.50	425.00	637.50
11/25/2015	JAD	Fee agreement and Letter to client	0.30	95.00	28.50
11/30/2015	TJR	Telephone conference with Mr.	0.20	425.00	85.00
		Buchanan re status.			
2/23/2016	TJR	Telephone conference with client re	0.30	425.00	127.50
		status.			
2/25/2016	TJR	Work on File	1.00	425.00	425.00
3/28/2016	TJR	Draft MCAD Complaint	2.50	425.00	1,062.50
3/29/2016		Work on MCAD Complaint	1.00	425.00	425.00
3/30/2016	ECM	Prepare Exhibit A, cover sheet for	1.25	95.00	118.75
		MCAD, and review file for information.			
3/31/2016	TJR	Work on MCAD Complaint	2.00	425.00	850.00
4/4/2016	TJR	Work on Complaint, office conference Buchanan	3.00	425.00	1,275.00
4/5/2016	TJR	Finalize Complaint, file with MCAD	1.00	425.00	425.00
5/19/2016	TJR	Review file re time-line	1.00	425.00	425.00
6/6/2016	TJR	Review Defendants response, send to	0.40	425.00	170.00
		Mr. Buchanan.			
6/8/2016	TJR	Office conference with Mr. Buchanan regarding status	1.50	425.00	637.50
7/20/2016	TJR	Review file, prepare for Investigative Conference	2.50	425.00	1,062.50
7/21/2016	TJR	Preparation for and representation at Investigative Conference	2.50	425.00	1,062.50
7/22/2016	TJR	Review first amendment/confederate flag cases/public employees.	2.00	425.00	850.00
7/25/2016	JAD	Legal research government employee posting Confederate flag on facebook (Duke v Hamil 977 F.Supp.2d 1291 - police officer); (Buker v. Howard County - fireman)	2.30	95.00	218.50
7/26/2016	TJR	Begin draft of Reply for Position Statement	1.50	425.00	637.50
7/26/2016	JAD	Legal research displaying confederate flag issue	0.50	95.00	47.50



Date	Initials	Description	Hours	Rate	Amount
7/27/2016	TJR	Work on file, reply memo to MCAD, continue legal research.	2.50	425.00	1,062.50
7/29/2016	TJR	Work on Reply Statement	2.00	425.00	850.00
8/12/2016	TJR	Telephone conference with investigator,	1.50	425.00	637.50
		draft letter to Mr Marotta at MCAD			
8/15/2016	TJR	Revise letter to Mr. Marotta at MCAD.	0.50	425.00	212.50
9/21/2016	TJR	Inquiry from Mr. Marotta at MCAD.	0.40	425.00	170.00
9/22/2016	TJR	Work on Response to Mr. Marotta inquiry, file with MCAD	1.50	425.00	637.50
11/7/2016	TJR	Telephone conference with client, work on pleadings.	1.00	425.00	425.00
11/18/2016	TJR	Telephone conference with Mr. Marotta at MCAD	0.50	425.00	212.50
12/29/2016	TJR	Prepare to file Notice of Withdrawal with MCAD	0.50	425.00	212.50
1/30/2017	TJR	Work on Superior Court Complaint.	1.50	425.00	637.50
1/30/2017	JAD	Prepare Buchanan's portion of Complaint v. Town of Greenfield	1.40	95.00	133.00
2/1/2017	TJR	Legal research re venue for filing.	1.00	425.00	425.00
2/3/2017	TJR	Revise Superior Court Complaint regarding Buchanan.	2.00	425.00	850.00
2/14/2017	TJR	Work on Superior Court Complaint.	3.00	425.00	1,275.00
2/15/2017	TJR	Work on Complaint and forward to client.	0.50	425.00	212.50
2/23/2017	TJR	Finalize and file Complaint.	4.00	425.00	1,700.00
2/28/2017	JAD	Prepare Summons to Town of Greenfield for service of Complaint	0.20	95.00	19.00
3/2/2017	JAD	Letter to Franklin County Sheriff for service of Complaint on Town Clerk, Town of Greenfield	0.30	95.00	28.50
3/10/2017	TJR	Work on discovery requests to Town	1.50	425.00	637.50
3/16/2017	TJR	Email with Defense Counsel re Answer	0.20	425.00	85.00
3/21/2017	TJR	Work on Buchanan discovery requests to Defendant.	1.50	425.00	637.50
3/30/2017	JAD	Telephone conference with Lisa at Franklin County Sheriff's department for original Summons with Return of Service	0.10	95.00	9.50
4/5/2017	TJR	Work on Buchanan discovery requests.	2.50	425.00	1,062.50



Date	Initials	Description	Hours	Rate	Amount
4/7/2017	TJR	Work on Buchanan discovery requests.	2.00	425.00	850.00
4/11/2017	JAD	Telephone conference with and letter to Franklin County Sheriff re: return of service on Summons	0.30	95.00	28.50
4/13/2017	ТJR	Finalize Buchanan discovery.	1.00	425.00	425.00
5/16/2017	JAD	Input Defendant Town of Greenfield's discovery requests to P. Buchanan into ProLaw to begin answering discovery.	0.30	95.00	28.50
6/2/2017	TJR	Conference with Pat Buchanan, work on discovery answers.	5.00	425.00	2,125.00
6/9/2017	TJR	Work on discover issues.	2.00	425.00	850.00
6/12/2017	ТJR	Work on Buchanan discovery responses.	1.20	425.00	510.00
7/5/2017	JAD ,	Prepare 9C letter to defense counsel re: overdue document response and answers to interrogatories to plaintiffs	0.30	95.00	28.50
8/7/2017	TJR	Work on Buchanan discovery responses.	1.50	425.00	637.50
8/15/2017	JAD	Letter to defense counsel with Patrick Buchanan's Answers to Defendant's First Set of Interrogatories	0.30	95.00	28.50
8/15/2017	JAD	Update pleading index with recently filed documents	0.10	95.00	9.50
8/28/2017	TJR	Review Greenfield's Discovery Responses.	1.20	425.00	510.00
8/30/2017	LAP	Assemble exhibits to defendant's response to plaintiff Buchanan's request for production of documents per J. DeCosmo.	1.70	95.00	161.50
9/6/2017	TJR	Prepare Case Management Statement.	1.50	425.00	637.50
9/7/2017	TJR	Case Management Conference in Hampshire Superior Court	2.00	425.00	850.00
9/14/2017	TJR	Work on file; review damages.	1.00	425.00	425.00
9/18/2017	TJR	Office conference with client re demand.	1.00	425.00	425.00
9/29/2017	TJR	Review Town's discovery responses.	2.00	425.00	850.00
10/2/2017	TJR	Work on discovery review; ongoing revision of Town's discovery response.	1.20	425.00	510.00



Date	Initials	Description	Hours	Rate	Amount
10/3/2017	TJR	Review documents produced by Town.	2.00	425.00	850.00
10/5/2017	TJR	Review records produced by Town.	1.00	425.00	425.00
10/19/2017	TJR	Work on document review; review of	2.00	425.00	850.00
		Town's discovery response.			
10/20/2017	TJR	Finish revision of Town's discovery document review.	1.50	425.00	637.50
11/10/2017	TJR	Work on file.	2.00	425.00	850.00
2/26/2018	JAD	Prepare draft Motion to Extend Discovery Deadline to June 30, 2018 for Atty. T. Ryan	0.40	125.00	50.00
2/27/2018	TJR	Work on file/demand.	1.00	425.00	425.00
3/1/2018	TJR	Office conference with client, Pat	2.00	425.00	850.00
		Buchanan, re status.		•	
3/2/2018	TJR	Work on discovery, demand letter.	1.00	425.00	425.00
3/29/2018	TJR	Schedule deposition of Chief	0.60	425.00	255.00
4/3/2018	TJR	Begin preparing for Chief Haigh's deposition	2.50	425.00	1,062.50
4/6/2018	TJR	Work on discovery preparation	1.00	425.00	425.00
4/12/2018	TJR	Deposition Preparation/Chief Haigh.	4.00	425.00	1,700.00
4/13/2018	TJR	Deposition Preparation/Chief Haigh.	4.00	425.00	1,700.00
4/16/2018	TJR	Work on deposition preparation	6.00	425.00	2,550.00
4/17/2018	TJR	Prepare for and conduct deposition of Chief Haigh, telephone conference with client as to status	6.50	425.00	2,762.50
4/18/2018	TJR	Draft second request for documents for Buchanan; advise clients as to deposition date.	1.00	425.00	425.00
4/23/2018	TJR	Review file as to future discovery; review deposition transcript	1.50	425.00	637.50
5/2/2018	TJR	Telephone conference with client, Pat Buchanan, re: status	0.30	425.00	127.50
5/17/2018	TJR	Email with counsel re: discovery schedule	0.30	425.00	127.50
5/22/2018	TJR	Prepare Deposition Notices for Mayor Martin and Sgt. McCarthy	0.50	425.00	212.50
5/23/2018	ЛО	Draft deposition notices (2) and letter to counsel re: same	0.50	125.00	62.50
5/25/2018	TJR	Work on file/revise documents for Buchanan deposition.	1.50	425.00	637.50
5/30/2018	TJR	Deposition preparation for Pat Buchanan	3.00	425.00	1,275.00



Date	Initials	Description	Hours	Rate	Amount
6/5/2018	TJR	Telephone conference/emails re: depositions	0.40	425.00	170.00
6/12/2018	ЛО	Receive/review/schedule deposition	0.20	125.00	25.00
0/12/2010	310	notice; correspondence to client re: same	0.20	123.00	25.00
C/19/2019	ТD	Wastern de 1999	2.50	40.5.00	212.70
6/18/2018	TJR	Work on depositions of Town	0.50	425.00	212.50
6/20/2018	TJR	Review/draft Confidentiality Order.	0.50	425.00	212.50
6/26/2018	TJR	Work on scheduling depositions	1.00	425.00	425.00
6/27/2018	JAD	Email to Philbin & Associates with new dates for depositions of Mayor Martin and Sgt. McCarthy	0.20	125.00	25.00
6/27/2018	JAD	Prepare Re-Notice of Deposition for Mayor William Martin and Re-Notice of Deposition for Sgt. Daniel McCarthy	0.30	125.00	37.50
6/27/2018	TJR	Work on scheduling depositions	5.00	425.00	2 125 00
7/12/2018	TJR	- .		425.00	2,125.00 425.00
//12/2016	IJĸ	Work on Buchanan document production	1.00	425.00	423.00
7/25/2018	TJR	Work on file/Buchanan discovery status	1.00	425.00	425.00
7/27/2018	TJR	Work on Buchanan discovery responses	1.00	425.00	425.00
7/30/2018	ТJR	Correspondence with counsel regarding document production.	0.20	425.00	85.00
8/7/2018	ЛО	Receipt and review of Pretrial Conference Notice from Court, update file and schedule	0.20	125.00	25.00
8/7/2018	TJR	Begin deposition preparation for Mayor Martin and Sgt. McCarthy	2.00	425.00	850.00
8/8/2018	TJR	Preparation for deposition of Mayor Martin	1.00	425.00	425.00
8/9/2018	TJR	Prepare for Mayor's deposition	2.50	425.00	1,062.50
8/10/2018	TJR	Work on deposition preparation, review additional documents from Town	4.00	425.00	1,700.00
8/13/2018	ТJR	Work on deposition preparation/Mayor Martin.	2.00	425.00	850.00
8/14/2018	TJR	Work on scheduling depositions	0.50	425.00	212.50
8/15/2018	TJR	Begin review of Police Department's IA's	2.00	425.00	850.00
0/16/0010	шО	reports regarding Buchanan.	0.40	125.00	50.00
8/16/2018	ЛО	Begin re-noticing depositions; email with Atty. T. Ryan re: same	0.40	125.00	50.00



DOCKET A L A R M

Explore Litigation Insights



Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of knowing you're on top of things.

Real-Time Litigation Alerts



Keep your litigation team up-to-date with **real-time** alerts and advanced team management tools built for the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, State, and Administrative courts across the country.

Advanced Docket Research



With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm's cloud-native docket research platform finds what other services can't. Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

Identify arguments that have been successful in the past with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited within any court document via Fastcase.

Analytics At Your Fingertips



Learn what happened the last time a particular judge, opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are always at your fingertips.

API

Docket Alarm offers a powerful API (application programming interface) to developers that want to integrate case filings into their apps.

LAW FIRMS

Build custom dashboards for your attorneys and clients with live data direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal tasks like conflict checks, document management, and marketing.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Litigation and bankruptcy checks for companies and debtors.

E-DISCOVERY AND LEGAL VENDORS

Sync your system to PACER to automate legal marketing.

